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JUNIOR MEN'S FIT-MODEL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vlad Dumitru271 2005 /163 5 8 0 0 13Romania

 Petrisor Vasilcoiu282 2001 /173 10 7 0 0 17Romania

Σ=2

JUNIOR MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 16-20 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Teodor Dordevic481 2004 70/171 10 8 0 0 18Serbia

 Adam Suja452 2004 74.5/175.4 28 14 0 0 42Slovakia

 Vladut Corciu463 2004 73.2/176.8 26 18 0 0 44Romania

 Mihnea Simion474 2004 56.9/160 34 12 0 0 46Romania

Σ=4

JUNIOR MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 21-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Vladimir Komorovsky491 2002 79/180.5 6 14 6 0 20Slovakia

 Marton Bereczky1092 2003 71.4/171.5 11 22 13 0 35Germany

 David Bravek583 2001 80.5/181 13 28 15 0 43Czech Republic

 Andrei Ghican534 2002 68.5/168.5 20 40 20 0 60Romania

 Lukas Furle555 2002 73/175 26 50 21 0 71Czech Republic

 Daniel Drtina606 2001 78.2/178 33 58 30 0 88Czech Republic

 Karel Taras517 2001 76.5/175.5 38 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Tomas Kucerak528 2001 67/172 39 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Laurentiu-Gabriel Mihalcea599 2002 72.2/172.2 40 0 0 0 0Romania

 Per Humstad5010 2001 70.6/172.5 53 0 0 0 0Norway

 Lucas Jarvinen5411 2001 85.5/187 60 0 0 0 0Finland

 Jan Pipek5712 2003 70.9/174.6 60 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Mikke Friman5613 2001 79.7/178.5 63 0 0 0 0Finland

 Josep Badia6114 2001 61.6/167 65 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=14

JUNIOR MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vladimir Komorovsky491 2002 79/180.5 6 0 0 0 6Slovakia

 Teodor Dordevic482 2004 70/171 9 0 0 0 9Serbia

Σ=2
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JUNIOR WOMEN'S ACROBATIC FITNESS 16-20 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Olivia Heckova181 2007 /162.4 10 5 9 5 14Slovakia

 Natalia Bugajska172 2007 /159.2 10 33 6 25 31Poland

 Margit Kuuse253 2005 /165.5 33 12 21 15 36Estonia

 Linda Tomsits234 2006 /166.3 32 14 24 17 41Hungary

 Jovana Jovicic215 2007 /158.6 36 20 23 20 43Serbia

 Lili Saska196 2008 /160.5 20 29 21 24 45Hungary

 Adel Furjes227 2008 /168.5 35 29 0 0 0Hungary

 Fruzsina Lengyel138 2007 /157.7 31 40 0 0 0Hungary

 Kinga Szabo209 2007 /153.5 28 52 0 0 0Hungary

 Milena Artjusina1610 2008 /159.5 48 53 0 0 0Estonia

 Liza Gyorfi2411 2008 /164.8 51 52 0 0 0Hungary

 Edina Somai1512 2005 /153.4 56 51 0 0 0Romania

Σ=12

JUNIOR WOMEN'S ARTISTIC FITNESS 16-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandra Kubinska101 2001 /163.2 14 8 17 7 24Poland

 Nicol Celerikova12 2004 /164 18 14 14 13 27Slovakia

 Szofia Bogdan143 2004 /158.2 16 21 9 19 28Hungary

 Evelin Vesterinen34 2006 /169.8 23 19 20 21 41Estonia

 Ksenija Grabtsuk115 2002 /156.7 45 15 23 20 43Estonia

 Kamila Mikos56 2008 /171.2 33 29 24 25 49Poland

 Daniela Pinkova77 2006 /172.5 24 42 0 0 0Slovakia

 Rebeka Bardi48 2008 /159 35 43 0 0 0Hungary

 Iiris Romo89 2004 /161 36 44 0 0 0Finland

 Hanna Molnar610 2007 /166.5 42 41 0 0 0Hungary

 Alexandra Meszaros211 2008 /167.6 48 55 0 0 0Hungary

 Nur Erdogan912 2004 /1666.6 58 60 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=12

JUNIOR MEN'S FITNESS 16-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ondrej Floch721 2007 62.5/170.7 5 13 0 0 18Slovakia

 Artur Lebediuk732 2002 /169.5 15 7 0 0 22Czech Republic

 Filip Borowski703 2008 /173.3 10 13 0 0 23Poland

 Cagri Adiyaman714 2005 /171 20 18 0 0 38Turkey

Σ=4

JUNIOR MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 21-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Adnan Ak1081 2001 89.2/184.2 11 16 9 0 25Turkey

 Vladimir Komorovsky1172 2002 79/180.5 10 16 10 0 26Slovakia

 Lukas Furle1113 2002 73/175 17 34 18 0 52Czech Republic

 Jakub Lukacik1184 2001 75.4/174.3 19 44 19 0 63Slovakia

 Karel Taras1165 2001 76.5/175.5 20 40 25 0 65Czech Republic

 David Bravek1136 2001 80.5/181 30 52 22 0 74Czech Republic

 Daniel Drtina1107 2001 78.2/178 35 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Andrei Ghican1128 2002 68.5/168.5 41 0 0 0 0Romania

 Lucas Jarvinen1079 2001 85.5/187 45 0 0 0 0Finland

 Giuliano Mancuso11410 2001 77.4/173.5 47 0 0 0 0France

 Laurentiu-Gabriel Mihalcea11511 2002 72.2/172.2 48 0 0 0 0Romania

 Mikke Friman10612 2001 79.7/178.5 57 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=12
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MASTER MEN'S FIT-MODEL 40 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrei Pop421 1972 /175 9 11 0 0 20Romania

 Laurentiu Barzila432 1974 /174.5 13 12 0 0 25Romania

 Anthony Malek413 1982 /174.2 13 13 0 0 26France

 Rene Fischer344 1983 /170.5 20 21 0 0 41Germany

 Florentin Corbeanu445 1970 /176.5 22 22 0 0 44Romania

 Anastasios Chatiras406 1981 /182 28 27 0 0 55Greece

Σ=6

JUNIOR MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 16-20 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adam Suja1051 2004 74.5/175.4 14 7 0 0 21Slovakia

 Mihnea Simion1032 2004 56.9/160 18 9 0 0 27Romania

 Vladut Corciu1043 2004 73.2/176.8 26 15 0 0 41Romania

Σ=3

JUNIOR MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adnan Ak1081 2001 89.2/184.2 5 0 0 0 5Turkey

 Adam Suja1052 2004 74.5/175.4 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

Σ=2

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE 18-20 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ashur Abdullayev1921 2004 /170.5 6 0 0 0 6Azerbaijan

 Marjan Hoxhaj1942 2004 /170 10 0 0 0 10Albania

 Vlad Dumitru1913 2005 /163 16 0 0 0 16Romania

 Somfai Gergely1934 2004 /176.5 18 0 0 0 18Hungary

 Zeki Simsek1905 2004 /185.4 25 0 0 0 25Turkey

Σ=5

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE 21-23 YEARS, UP TO 174 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Batuhan Adakale1971 2003 /172.2 11 0 0 0 11Turkey

 Andrii Hrona2012 2001 /170.8 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Sebastian Zivcak1963 2003 /169.4 14 0 0 0 14Slovakia

 Ebert Vermeulen1984 2001 /173.4 19 0 0 0 19Belgium

 Petrisor Vasilcoiu2025 2001 /173 19 0 0 0 19Romania

 Metin Soytari1996 2003 /167.9 30 0 0 0 30Kosovo

 Arttu Soinila2007 2001 /172.3 35 0 0 0 35Finland

Σ=7
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JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE 21-23 YEARS, OVER 174 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Hasan2041 2002 /175.5 6 7 0 0 7Azerbaijan

 Ilia Menteshashvili2062 2002 /184.5 11 11 0 0 11Georgia

 Pavel Toth2093 2001 /186.9 15 16 0 0 16Czech Republic

 Adrian Pedersen2114 2002 /187.5 20 20 0 0 20Norway

 Maxim Izip2055 2001 /177.7 31 24 0 0 24Slovakia

 Selim Gallice2106 2003 /186 30 25 0 0 25France

 Marian Priadka1957 2002 /179.5 36 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Matej Bina2078 2002 /179 40 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 David Tamayo-Vera2089 2001 /189.5 43 0 0 0 0Finland

 Serhat Basak20310 2002 /176.2 46 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=10

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ashur Abdullayev1921 2004 /170.5 7 0 0 0 7Azerbaijan

 Ali Hasan2042 2002 /175.5 8 0 0 0 8Azerbaijan

 Batuhan Adakale1973 2003 /172.2 15 0 0 0 15Turkey

Σ=3

MASTER MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dragos Enuta651 1982 78.1/175.6 10 5 0 0 15Romania

 Jurgen Silvano622 1981 70.3/173.4 20 10 0 0 30Belgium

 Jarkko Virta633 1984 78/180 30 15 0 0 45Finland

 Mario Impens644 1983 85.8/182.8 40 20 0 0 60Belgium

Σ=4

MASTER MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 45 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Antonio Primiceri661 1978 75/173.5 12 5 0 0 17Italy

 Aapo Kilpelainen682 1974 72/171.5 18 10 0 0 28Finland

 Jaroslav Ulík673 1963 66.9/167 30 15 0 0 45Slovakia

Σ=3

MASTER MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dragos Enuta651 1982 78.1/175.6 5 0 0 0 5Romania

 Antonio Primiceri662 1978 75/173.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Σ=2
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MASTER MEN'S PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kadir Silo2161 1980 /179.3 6 7 0 0 7Turkey

 Kamil Riha2152 1984 /196.5 11 11 0 0 11Czech Republic

 Jacques Macao2213 1981 /180 12 13 0 0 13France

 Andrew Farrugia2184 1984 /162.5 30 23 0 0 23Malta

 Roman Ladatko2135 1984 /172.5 23 24 0 0 24Czech Republic

 Anthony Malek2196 1982 /174.2 26 24 0 0 24France

 Robert Loforsen2147 1981 /180.5 32 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Rene Fischer2178 1983 /170.5 45 0 0 0 0Germany

 Anastasios Chatiras2229 1981 /182 47 0 0 0 0Greece

 Toni Vekka22010 1983 /178.5 47 0 0 0 0Finland

 Petr Hrebec21211 1984 /179 52 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=11

MASTER MEN'S PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chris Harnell2331 1977 /184.5 5 5 0 0 5Sweden

 Brehim Bouchoua2272 1978 /168 10 13 0 0 13France

 Wellington Pinto2263 1978 /178.3 15 15 0 0 15Luxembourg

 Dario Rodriguez2254 1979 /178.5 32 24 0 0 24Spain

 Ramin Moggi2235 1979 /174.5 23 24 0 0 24Italy

 Andy Bielesch2296 1977 /186.2 27 25 0 0 25Germany

 Roman Hajabac2307 1976 /190.7 35 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Cedric Prieur2288 1978 /164.3 39 0 0 0 0France

 Janne-Pekka Marttila2329 1975 /168.5 43 0 0 0 0Finland

 Jordi Costa22410 1975 /178 45 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=10

MASTER MEN'S PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrei Pop2401 1972 /175 9 0 0 0 9Romania

 Laurentiu Barzila2382 1974 /174.5 13 0 0 0 13Romania

 Ricky Beckford2353 1973 /172.2 14 0 0 0 14United Kingdom

 Florentin Corbeanu2414 1970 /176.5 16 0 0 0 16Romania

 Philippe Kusiak2395 1972 /181.5 23 0 0 0 23France

 Christophe Sparenberg2376 1973 /172 29 0 0 0 29Belgium

 Zdenek Vrana2367 1971 /179.8 34 0 0 0 34Czech Republic

Σ=7

MASTER MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chris Harnell2331 1977 /184.5 5 0 0 0 5Sweden

 Kadir Silo2162 1980 /179.3 12 0 0 0 12Turkey

 Andrei Pop2403 1972 /175 13 0 0 0 13Romania

Σ=3
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MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Piotr Osowski1221 1984 84.1/178.5 10 5 0 0 15Poland

 Michal Kropacek1192 1981 84.3/178 20 11 0 0 31Czech Republic

 Jose-Antonio Galindo1213 1980 87.3/180.6 30 14 0 0 44Spain

 Bartolome Conchillo 1204 1982 77.4/176.8 38 20 0 0 58Spain

 Jarkko Virta1235 1984 78/180 50 25 0 0 75Finland

 Dragos Enuta1246 1982 78.1/175.6 60 30 0 0 90Romania

Σ=6

MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jeremy Furgerol1271 1979 87.3/180.5 10 10 0 0 20France

 Richard Bilik1262 1979 84.5/178.3 20 5 0 0 25Czech Republic

 Paulo Ponte1253 1976 82/176 30 15 0 0 45Portugal

Σ=3

MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Bo Granat1371 1970 96.3/187.5 7 14 10 0 24Sweden

 Paolo Sgro1312 1972 82/177 11 24 10 0 34Italy

 Robert Wahlander1323 1974
100.8/191.

5
13 30 17 0 47Sweden

 Mehmet Bukte1384 1971 88.4/180.2 18 36 17 0 53Turkey

 Okan Korkut1365 1971 77.8/174.5 26 50 25 0 75Turkey

 Peter Holmberg1336 1967 73.9/171.2 32 58 26 0 84Sweden

 Doru Pescaru1287 1970 74/172.5 34 0 0 0 0Romania

 Gerardo Ferre1358 1967 90.3/184 37 0 0 0 0Spain

 Jaroslav Ulík1309 1963 66.9/167 49 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Aapo Kilpelainen12910 1974 72/171.5 49 0 0 0 0Finland

 Philippe Martigne13411 1963 78.5/174.5 50 0 0 0 0France

Σ=11

MASTER MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bo Granat1371 1970 96.3/187.5 8 0 0 0 8Sweden

 Piotr Osowski1222 1984 84.1/178.5 10 0 0 0 10Poland

 Jeremy Furgerol1273 1979 87.3/180.5 12 0 0 0 12France

Σ=3

MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu821 1991 76.2/174.2 6 12 5 0 17Romania

 Ladislav Korsch772 1985 74.9/174.8 9 18 11 0 29Slovakia

 Aleksandar Cvetkovic783 1982 76.2/174.6 15 30 15 0 45Serbia

 Marton Bereczky1494 2003 71.4/171.5 20 40 18 0 58Germany

 Cosmin Iancu855 1987 68.8/169.5 31 54 25 0 79Romania

 Lukas Furle836 2002 73/175 31 56 28 0 84Czech Republic

 Marek Zajonc847 1999 74.8/173.5 37 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Aapo Kilpelainen868 1974 72/171.5 41 0 0 0 0Finland

 Tomas Kucerak799 2001 67/172 44 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Adrian Mlynarz8010 1987 72/173.4 45 0 0 0 0Poland

Σ=10
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MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Djordjije Radonjic871 1989 89.3/186 9 16 11 0 27Montenegro

 Vladimir Komorovsky992 2002 79/180.5 12 26 15 0 41Slovakia

 Jan Palenicek983 1989 82.6/179.5 16 34 18 0 52Czech Republic

 Igor Sikora1014 1993 91/187 20 34 18 0 52Serbia

 Olari Perlin905 1990 86.7/182.6 19 44 16 0 60Estonia

 Michael Cieplinski896 1994 82.1/179.2 30 60 29 0 89Switzerland

 Marko Pitkanen967 1992 86.5/183 35 0 0 0 0Finland

 Siim Savisaar918 1988 71.7/176.5 41 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Precious Wagbafor929 1989 80.1/177 41 0 0 0 0Germany

 Juuso Koskela-Salmivala8810 1996 78.2/176 48 0 0 0 0Finland

 Adam Suja9311 2004 74.5/175.4 60 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Angel Baev10012 1996 79.2/179 62 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Kristian Mesko9513 1999 83.4/184.6 64 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Vladymiyr Podolika9714 1987 83/179 65 0 0 0 0Germany

 Yan Baudin9415 1995 79/178.7 72 0 0 0 0France

Σ=15

MEN'S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu821 1991 76.2/174.2 5 0 0 0 5Romania

 Djordjije Radonjic872 1989 89.3/186 10 0 0 0 10Montenegro

Σ=2

MEN'S FIT- MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ionut Lepadatu321 1989 /172 10 10 9 11 20Romania

 Ciprian Borcan312 1996 /173 12 11 10 11 21Romania

 Aurelian Cojoaca333 1987 /180 20 19 21 16 37Romania

 Roberto Ifrim304 1996 /175 20 13 16 22 38Romania

 Madalin Soare395 1988 /189 17 25 22 21 43Romania

 Raul-Mihai Sapataru356 2000 /181 31 30 30 30 60Romania

 Anthony Malek367 1982 /174.2 36 36 0 0 0France

 Laurentiu Barzila388 1974 /174.5 38 37 0 0 0Romania

Σ=8

MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jerome Pachura1441 1984 70.4/170.5 20 8 0 0 28France

 Lucas Muneret1432 1998 66.9/169.7 28 17 0 0 45France

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari1403 1986 69.5/169 32 16 0 0 48Sweden

 Cosmin Iancu1454 1987 68.8/169.5 34 15 0 0 49Romania

 Refik Ergul1425 2000 65.5/166 50 24 0 0 74Turkey

 Juen Shabanaga1416 1994 72.2/171 50 28 0 0 78Albania

Σ=6
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MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu1581 1991 76.2/174.2 7 14 6 0 20Romania

 Ladislav Korsch1592 1985 74.9/174.8 14 26 13 0 39Slovakia

 Aleksandar Cvetkovic1513 1982 76.2/174.6 13 26 14 0 40Serbia

 Jose-Maria Gomez1474 1990 74.3/173.5 15 38 18 0 56Spain

 Romain Dauphin1485 1987 76.9/174.5 31 54 26 0 80France

 Yigit Oztekin1506 1992 78/174 28 56 29 0 85Turkey

 Jakub Lukacik1527 2001 75.4/174.3 34 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Andrii Blazhko1578 1994 77/173 35 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Gadir Mamedov1549 2000 78.1/174.5 45 0 0 0 0Azerbaijan

 Jozef Kubanik15310 2004 75/174 48 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Aapo Kilpelainen15511 1974 72/171.5 55 0 0 0 0Finland

 Giuliano Mancuso15612 2001 77.4/173.5 56 0 0 0 0France

Σ=12

MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Seymur Aliyev1621 1996 84.7/178 7 12 7 0 19Azerbaijan

 Adrijan Marusic1742 1988 81.5/176 13 34 15 0 49IFBB Flag (B)

 Fabian Ciupan1753 1993 86.2/179.5 17 32 22 0 54Poland

 Tomche Nikoloski1644 1987 83.3/178.5 25 42 18 0 60North Macedonia

 Precious Wagbafor1695 1989 80.1/177 23 46 21 0 67Germany

 Michael Cieplinski1636 1994 82.1/179.2 28 52 25 0 77Switzerland

 Jan Palenicek1767 1989 82.6/179.5 29 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Jessy Perrot1658 1993 78.3/177.5 45 0 0 0 0France

 Efe Uctepe1609 1991 83.8/177.7 46 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Samuel Lambey16610 1996 83.5/179.5 51 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Juuso Koskela-Salmivala17211 1996 78.2/176 55 0 0 0 0Finland

 Yan Baudin16112 1995 79/178.7 60 0 0 0 0France

 Bartolome Conchillo 16813 1982 77.4/176.8 63 0 0 0 0Spain

 Vladymiyr Podolika17314 1987 83/179 68 0 0 0 0Germany

 Lucas Belser17115 1995 78.4/179.5 76 0 0 0 0France

 David Roux17016 1986 81.9/177 77 0 0 0 0France

 Piotr Osowski167DNC 1984 84.1/178.5Poland

Σ=17

MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Olari Perlin1861 1990 86.7/182.6 9 18 9 0 27Estonia

 Marko Pitkanen1852 1992 86.5/183 10 20 8 0 28Finland

 Robert Wahlander1783 1974
100.8/191.

5
17 34 18 0 52Sweden

 Jose-Antonio Galindo1834 1980 87.3/180.6 17 36 19 0 55Spain

 Aleksander Lange1805 1986 88.8/182 27 48 26 0 74Norway

 Thomas Gutfleisch1826 1987 87.2/182.5 32 50 26 0 76France

 Anthony Gerlach1887 1994 92.7/186 36 0 0 0 0France

 Erdem Hossoy1818 1989 93/187.5 38 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Mario Lopez1879 1990 86.9/182 40 0 0 0 0Spain

 Kristian Mesko17910 1999 83.4/184.6 48 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Djordjije Radonjic184DNC 1989 89.3/186Montenegro

Σ=11
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MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu1581 1991 76.2/174.2 7 0 0 0 7Romania

 Seymur Aliyev1622 1996 84.7/178 9 0 0 0 9Azerbaijan

 Olari Perlin1863 1990 86.7/182.6 15 0 0 0 15Estonia

 Jerome Pachura1444 1984 70.4/170.5 20 0 0 0 20France

Σ=4

MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fariz Najafli2431 1998 /169.5 8 6 0 0 6Azerbaijan

 Viktor Danilov2502 1994 /167.3 12 15 0 0 15Ukraine

 Jose Sibon2593 1995 /167 22 18 0 0 18Spain

 Cosmin Antonescu2574 1993 /168.5 23 18 0 0 18Romania

 Viacheslav Salata2475 1993 /168.9 19 21 0 0 21Ukraine

 Huseyn Mansimli2466 1996 /167.7 31 26 0 0 26Azerbaijan

 Irdi Kashari2587 1994 /167.4 38 0 0 0 0Albania

 Khaliq Hasanov2538 1995 /161.2 41 0 0 0 0Azerbaijan

 Jeremy Prat2519 1988 /168 44 0 0 0 0France

 Ruben Ribeiro26010 1990 /169.5 47 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Corentin Dupire24511 1995 /164.3 55 0 0 0 0France

 Pierre-Alexis Caisson25512 1993 /167 60 0 0 0 0France

 Baris Bulut25613 1995 /168.9 60 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Brehim Bouchoua24814 1978 /168 65 0 0 0 0France

 Andrew Farrugia26115 1984 /162.5 68 0 0 0 0Malta

 Sebastian Zivcak244 2003 /169.4Slovakia

 Cedric Prieur249 1978 /164.3France

 Janne-Pekka Marttila254 1975 /168.5Finland

 Vlad Dumitru252 2005 /163Romania

Σ=19

MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ciprian Borcan2631 1996 /173 12 9 0 0 9Romania

 Ionut Lepadatu2712 1989 /172 11 10 0 0 10Romania

 Youssef Gharegozlu2703 1990 /171 11 16 0 0 16Austria

 Andrii Hrona2764 2001 /170.8 18 18 0 0 18Ukraine

 Roman Ladatko2665 1984 /172.5 36 22 0 0 22Czech Republic

 Jonathan Margier2696 1994 /173 22 30 0 0 30France

 Luca Calderone2687 1993 /170.5 36 0 0 0 0Italy

 Alparslan Yilmaz2748 2000 /171.5 38 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Dimitri Burton2729 2000 /172 47 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Vladimir Fedotov26710 1995 /172 49 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Florian Kucharski27311 1991 /171.5 55 0 0 0 0France

 Petrisor Vasilcoiu26412 2001 /173 55 0 0 0 0Romania

 Ramazan Qela26513 1988 /172.1 64 0 0 0 0Albania

 Ashur Abdullayev275DNC 2004 /170.5Azerbaijan

Σ=14
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MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mert Keles2831 1995 /175.4 9 9 0 0 9Turkey

 Ali Hasan2822 2002 /175.5 11 11 0 0 11Azerbaijan

 Anton Khomyk2863 1998 /175 11 14 0 0 14Ukraine

 Roberto Ifrim2804 1996 /175 19 18 0 0 18Romania

 Ebert Vermeulen2845 2001 /173.4 34 23 0 0 23Belgium

 Roman Bednar2856 1986 /176 23 27 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Anthony Malek2817 1982 /174.2 36 0 0 0 0France

 Laurentiu Barzila2798 1974 /174.5 39 0 0 0 0Romania

 Jesse Lattu2789 1997 /173.6 40 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=9

MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Xhesi Loci2901 1998 /178.3 8 8 0 0 8Albania

 Tabriz Tarverdiyev2972 1991 /176.5 14 13 0 0 13Azerbaijan

 Vadym Ohilko2913 1998 /178.5 15 16 0 0 16Ukraine

 Selim Harmanci2894 1992 /178.5 22 18 0 0 18Germany

 Serhii Utkin2955 1997 /178 22 23 0 0 23Ukraine

 Faik Erdinc2986 1995 /177 34 29 0 0 29Turkey

 Petter Kvernberg3007 1993 /176.5 34 0 0 0 0Norway

 Roman Khudolieiev2968 2000 /178 37 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Elias Saeedi2949 1993 /177.2 48 0 0 0 0Finland

 Wellington Pinto29310 1978 /178.3 50 0 0 0 0Luxembourg

 Damien Hoessler29211 1986 /178.2 52 0 0 0 0France

 Maxim Izip29912 2001 /177.7 53 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Toni Vekka28813 1983 /178.5 61 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=13

MEN'S PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Gurbanli3061 1994 /180 9 11 0 0 11Azerbaijan

 Yasin Ayranci3102 1990 /180.8 15 15 0 0 15Turkey

 Oleg Danysh3133 1986 /181.2 15 15 0 0 15Ukraine

 Maksym Tarariiev3144 1998 /181 15 17 0 0 17Ukraine

 Wahid Alemi3035 1986 /181.2 31 23 0 0 23Germany

 Aurelian Cojoaca3166 1987 /180 24 24 0 0 24Romania

 Vladyslav Chepeliev3097 1999 /181.5 36 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Rami Khalil3118 1997 /181.5 41 0 0 0 0Finland

 Dragan Tomic3159 1987 /181.4 45 0 0 0 0Serbia

 Dawid Starypan31210 1997 /181 51 0 0 0 0Poland

 Marian Priadka30411 2002 /179.5 60 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Raul-Mihai Sapataru30212 2000 /181 60 0 0 0 0Romania

 Marek Peksa30813 1989 /180.4 62 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Jan Pastrnak30514 1996 /179.5 62 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Philippe Kusiak307DNC 1972 /181.5France

Σ=15
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MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oleh Doniev3291 1993 /188.5 9 10 0 0 10Ukraine

 Aykut Turan3282 1998 /184.4 15 14 0 0 14Turkey

 Chris Harnell3343 1977 /184.5 13 15 0 0 15Sweden

 Patrick Kohler3324 1991 /184.9 19 18 0 0 18Germany

 Srboslav Lazic3235 1989 /184.5 20 24 0 0 24Serbia

 Victor Faisolle3306 1994 /188 35 25 0 0 25France

 Bronislav David3337 1995 /187.2 35 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Dzmitry Vasileuski3278 1997 /187 42 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag (B)

 Madalin Soare3259 1988 /189 42 0 0 0 0Romania

 Sergiu Istvan32210 1999 /185 44 0 0 0 0Romania

 Jan Strnadek32411 1997 /190 59 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Juuso Maki-Kuhna32112 1998 /182.7 59 0 0 0 0Finland

 Hendrik Kalme32013 1998 /185.5 62 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Martins Berzins31814 1989 /184 70 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Joonas Vaino33115 1992 /201 72 0 0 0 0Estonia

 David Tamayo-Vera326DNC 2001 /189.5Finland

Σ=16

MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fariz Najafli2431 1998 /169.5 10 0 0 0 10Azerbaijan

 Ali Gurbanli3062 1994 /180 12 0 0 0 12Azerbaijan

 Xhesi Loci2903 1998 /178.3 14 0 0 0 14Albania

 Oleh Doniev3294 1993 /188.5 17 0 0 0 17Ukraine

 Mert Keles2835 1995 /175.4 22 0 0 0 22Turkey

 Ciprian Borcan2636 1996 /173 29 0 0 0 29Romania

Σ=6
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